Line Through = Disqualified

765

784
489
567
646
760
440
708
649
478
771
690
468
610
677
558
557

673
700
657
461
675
736
407
688
418
590
501
753
500
469

Bib # Name

757 Ross, Elizabeth

Rennich, Emily

Kraft, Beth

Kulig, Aliza
Gullicksrud, Madi
Hanson, Katelyn
Dutton, Sheila
Tennison, Ellery
Barneson, Cora
Johnson, Olivia
Christ, Clara
Schultz, Caprice
Franson, Kaya
Preston, Annelyse
Palmer, Dalila
Ludescher, Avery
Dorn, Hailey

Dorn, Hannah

Best, Jasmine
Prissel, Hannah
Sylte, Emily
Bartels, Julia

Michalak, Tegan

Mcmenomy, Margaret

Hanson, Olivia
Bellrichard, Kaycie
Barnes, Eylsa
Hanner, Paige
Marino, Julie
Engen, Justyne
Peterson, Hailey

O'donnell, Lesna

Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk

Overall Runners

Time

00:23:41.276

Age Divisions

Time
Division
00:55:54.510
0-9 Division
00:31:26.986
00:32:08.640
00:33:50.696
00:33:54.760
00:36:17.493
00:38:18.670
00:43:06.943
00:44:50.050
00:52:49.013
00:55:38.183
00:56:02.430
00:56:39.083
00:56:46.340
1:00:43.983
1:00:56.396
1:00:57.196

10-14 Division

00:24:27.810
00:25:02.186
00:28:30.576
00:28:41.143
00:29:27.023
00:30:10.760
00:31:28.160
00:33:08.800
00:33:50.920
00:37:39.340
00:39:18.396
00:44:19.106
00:44:20.143
00:46:35.526

ChickenChaseTiming - runfastchicken@gmail.com

Type
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Walk
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

10 - 14

Pace

17:53

10:04
10:17
10:50
10:51
11:37
12:15
13:48
14:21
16:54
17:48
17:56
18:08
18:10
19:26
19:30
19:30

7:49
8:01
9:07
9:11
9:25
9:39
10:04
10:36
10:50
12:03
12:35
14:11
14:11
14:54

512
775
513
498
416
515
435
748
704
467

413
629
481
480
402

561
520
774
656
428
505
578
426
695
696
525
739
519
751
523
584
604
660
582
678
762
575
541
703
405
601

Female Results

Lawton, Ella
Hynek, Shelby
Windjue, Olivia
Nicolet, Halle
Balk, Madisyn
Windjue, Laney
Walsh, Isabel
Schultz, Madison
Teigen, Anna

Preston, Gretchen

Monson, Greta
Brantner, Tessa
Oium, Anaka
Oium, Abbi

Herman, Presley

Blaeser, Ashley
Hansen, Brittney
Knudtson, Bethany
Mulhern, Hannah
Goss, Ashley
Johnson, Megan
Nelson, Katie
Lund, Victoria
Froehlich, Haley
Dutter, Michaela
Beckfield, Kelsie
Newman, Destany
Olson, Tiffany
Franks, Kathryn
Severson, Alexis
Knudtson, Bethany
Wenaas, Kathryn
Merten, Samantha
Knutson, Stephanie
Engen, Jennah
Johnson, Taylor
Nix, Heather
Seifert, Ashleigh
Teigen, Jena
Goldbeck, Brianna

Cartwright, Dana

Printed: 5/30/2015 9:56:16 AM

00:46:39.026
00:48:51.283
00:50:30.420
00:50:30.696
00:50:32.416
00:52:25.563
00:54:32.813
00:55:31.873
00:55:54.560
00:56:37.530

15-19 Division

00:25:20.540
00:28:53.870
00:50:16.700
00:50:19.886
00:51:32.180

20-29 Division

00:24:02.210
00:27:37.250
00:28:25.166
00:28:26.573
00:29:06.820
00:29:31.020
00:29:44.876
00:30:49.196
00:31:08.480
00:31:12.440
00:31:59.810
00:32:36.946
00:33:33.426
00:34:02.166
00:35:27.950
00:38:35.296
00:43:13.270
00:48:14.316
00:50:13.823
00:50:18.170
00:50:42.633
00:51:39.153
00:54:51.880
00:55:59.726
00:57:37.910
1:02:14.860

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

14:56
15:38
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:46
17:27
17:46
17:53
18:07

8:06
9:15
16:05
16:06
16:29

7:41
8:50
9:06
9:06
9:19
9:27
9:31
9:52
9:58
9:59
10:14
10:26
10:44
10:53
11:21
12:21
13:50
15:26
16:04
16:06
16:13
16:32
17:33
17:55
18:26
19:55
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Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk

Female Results

Line Through = Disqualified

30-39 Division 638  Bruhn, Michelle 00:53:55.556
530 Johnson, Rachael 00:25:01.346  Run 8:00 635 Hansen, Jackie 00:53:55.756
776 France, Ashley 00:25:37.610 Run 8:12 639  Wiedrich, Erica 00:54:24.060
746  Baxter, Jennifer 00:26:27.286 Run 8:98 491  Emerson, Heidi 00:54:53.260
506 Moss, Sharyn 00:26:28.190 Run 8:98 434 Ward, Sarah 00:55:11.256
580  Maki, Erin 00:26:52.446  Run 8:36 536  Burce, Darla 00:55:52.280
319  Williamson, Jade 00:27:38.336 Run 8:51 694  Ellis, Jayme 00:55:53.536
497  Nicolet, Heather 00:27:58.993 Run 8:57 691  Franson, Jessica 00:57:15.660
486 Davison, Nicolle 00:28:19.150 Run 9:04 683 Zwiefelhofer, Staci 00:57:25.843
627 Galetka, Amanda 00:28:54.090 Run 9:15 722  Koxlien, Katie 00:57:26.310
446  Christ, Alison 00:29:00.770  Run 9:17 550 Mcmain, Gracey 00:57:37.403
529  Johnson, Nicole 00:29:40.040 Run 9:30 509 Palmer, Lily 00:58:48.190
476  Castillo, Angela 00:29:45.350 Run 9:31 717  Nelson, Kristie 00:58:54.116
613 Marzolf, Carrie 00:29:54.416  Run 9:34 527  Weiss, Karen 00:59:53.790
599 Tietz, Amanda 00:30:06.363 Run 9:38 555 Dorn, Nicole 1:00:57.000
417  Grube, Sarah 00:30:38.890  Run 9:48 40-49 Division
537  Semingson, Melissa 00:31:53.833 Run 10:12 655 Mulhern, Holly 00:25:59.190
625 Grangaard, Leanne 00:32:53.226  Run 10:31 669  Buchner, Jordi 00:26:04.306
716  Mccoy, Corissa 00:33:31.163  Run 10:44 766  Rennich, Emily's Mom 00:26:08.870
333 Hanson, Gretchen 00:33:54.810 Run 10:51 671 Best, Kari 00:26:47.933
778  Zank, Michelle 00:34:04.070  Run 10:54 728 Bowman, Charlene 00:27:49.430
411 Nicolet, Heather M 00:35:12.553  Run 11:16 680 Narva, Traci 00:27:58.773
458  Bohlinger, Jessica 00:36:01.496  Run 11:32 747  Schultz, Nicole 00:30:56.650
773  Skoug, Katie 00:36:46.813  Run 11:46 720 Donkers, Shanna 00:33:39.396
442  Tennison, Becky 00:38:20.510 Walk 12:16 562 Bijerke, Sherry 00:36:32.816
645 Havenor, Brie 00:39:00.256  Run 12:29 687 Bellrichard, Shelly 00:37:26.120
551  Kulig, Maria 00:42:54.886  Run 13:44 658  Paul, Joy 00:45:21.000
707  Barneson, Julie 00:43:09.550  Run 13:48 524  Howe, Sarah 00:45:53.150
406  Critzman, Emily 00:43:12.920  Run 13:49 636 Anderson, Jane 00:48:42.460
572 Schiefelbein, Tracy 00:44:24.003 Run 14:12 731  Sonsalla, Amy 00:49:56.613
682 Rannila, Jamie 00:44:26.930  Run 14:13 589 Herman, Wendy 00:50:13.600
594  Clark, Denise 00:46:21.456  Run 14:50 479  Tollefson-Oium, Kelly 00:50:15.886
668  Condoluci, Brittany 00:46:21.680  Run 14:50 667 Teigen, Angie 00:50:39.683
661 Downing, Sadie 00:48:08.716  Run 15:24 342 Emerson, Angie 00:51:05.753
452  Kothbauer, Staci 00:48:28.846  Run 15:31 553  Higley, Joan 00:51:52.913
756 Ross, Sarah 00:49:05.766  Run 15:42 721  Cota, Tonya 00:52:07.933
323 Olson, Jaymee 00:51:07.000 Run 16:21 532 Emerson, Teresa 00:52:24.840
593 Emerson, Tessa 00:51:08.406  Run 16:22 533 Tiedens, Julie 00:52:29.530
565  Anderson, Carly 00:51:41.003 Run 16:32 472  Martinson, Amy 00:52:51.606
514  Windjue, Lisa 00:51:58.190  Run 16:38 444  Sterry, Kristy 00:53:13.960
531  Turner, Nikki 00:52:05.953  Run 16:40 615 Herman, Sue 00:55:09.776
620 Monarski, Stacie 00:52:07.710  Run 16:41 702 Teigen, Pam 00:56:08.610
511  Lawton, Erica 00:52:29.606  Run 16:48 730 Rodman, Christine 00:56:28.433

ChickenChaseTiming - runfastchicken@gmail.com Printed: 5/30/2015 9:56:16 AM

Run
Run
Run
Walk
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Walk
Run
Run
Run

17:15
17:15
17:24
17:34
17:40
17:53
17:53
18:19
18:22
18:23
18:26
18:49
18:51
19:10
19:30

8:19

8:20

8:22

8:34

8:54

8:57

9:54

10:46
11:41
11:59
14:31
14:41
15:35
15:59
16:04
16:05
16:12
16:21
16:36
16:41
16:46
16:48
16:55
17:02
17:39
17:58
18:04
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Line Through = Disqualified

711
464
733
701
654

583
723
689
592
463
783
485
546
718
743
602
759
579
749
725
571
651
780
779
475
640
576
542
437
623
674
600
634

540
482
642
451
734
549
652
685

Weltzien, Kandi
Preston, Susan
Christian, Jamie

Prissel, Ann

Devine Mckillip, Kristine

Knudtson, Emily
Schmitt, Tammy
Larson, Jean
Gilbertson, Sonja
Bartels, Amy
Nelson, Laurie
Harris, Natalie
Williamson, Becky
Semingson, Valorie
Goss, Danielle
Wenaas, Teresa
Benson, Judy
Monson, Tami
Hong, Brenda
Norby, Mary Jo
Van Pelt, Marilyn
Husby, Kris
Clemmoms, Sue
Underwood, Michelle
Biertzer, Judy
Skoug, Camille
Nelson, Wilma
Olson, Lauri
Walsh, Carol
Hayden, Jayne
Engen, Lori
Knudtson, Susan

Forthun, Annette

Tollefson, Kathy
Barneson, Karen
Pettibone, Jacki
Wenaas, Linda
Barneson, Linda
Sather, Carol
Salow, Linda

Solem, Bonnie

Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk
Female Results

00:58:09.913
00:58:11.210
00:58:12.010
00:58:12.173
1:01:04.793
50-59 Division
00:29:33.273
00:29:43.863
00:30:15.323
00:34:27.216
00:35:12.780
00:35:51.553
00:38:34.443
00:40:37.466
00:42:52.616
00:48:23.806
00:48:32.623
00:49:56.380
00:50:12.933
00:50:16.700
00:51:19.513
00:51:39.256
00:53:42.710
00:54:10.383
00:54:11.183
00:54:20.766
00:54:23.450
00:54:51.730
00:54:52.780
00:56:06.106
00:58:06.386
1:01:05.390
1:02:14.910
1:06:43.076
60-69 Division
00:42:38.646
00:50:28.713
00:51:23.070
00:51:55.820
00:53:43.490
00:54:09.173
00:54:17.806
00:55:31.133

ChickenChaseTiming - runfastchicken@gmail.com

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

18:36
18:37
18:37
18:37
19:32

9:27

9:31

9:41

11:01
11:16
11:28
12:20
13:00
13:43
15:29
15:32
15:59
16:04
16:05
16:25
16:32
17:11
17:20
17:20
17:23
17:24
17:33
17:33
17:57
18:36
19:33
19:55
21:21

13:39
16:09
16:27
16:37
17:11
17:20
17:22
17:46

681
445
456
432
698
715
597
508
490
754

422
713
570

Franck, Jan
Semingson, Lois
Johnson, Connie
Berg, Mary
Nicolet, Barbara
Wayne, Julie
Anderson, Gayle
Palmer, Denise
Emerson, Pam

Iverson, Bev

Schultz, Carlene
Berg, Judy

Weiss, Beverly

Printed: 5/30/2015 9:56:16 AM

00:55:36.806
00:56:00.840
00:56:02.193
00:56:07.270
00:56:29.753
00:57:19.763
00:57:21.510
00:58:48.800
1:06:38.960
1:06:42.030
70-99 Division
00:55:30.416
00:55:30.580
00:59:53.886

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Walk
Run

Run
Run
Run

17:48
17:55
17:56
17:57
18:04
18:20
18:21
18:49
21:19
21:21

17:46
17:46
19:10
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Line Through = Disqualified

569
574
466
439
624
709
693
454
419
453
621
517
470
650
460
692

648
767
670
761
462
516
659
581
637
430
465
414
573
769
443
752

Overall Runners

Bib # Name
755  Sura, Shawn

Gullicksrud, Garrett
Schiefelbein, Connor
Preston, Jack
Tennison, Patrick
Grangaard, Lucas
Barneson, Calvin
Ellis, Nic
Kothbauer, Dawson
Barnes, Qwynn
Kothbauer, Everett
Monarski, Payton
Windjue, Bo
Martinson, Nathan
Johnson, Mason
Bohlinger, Alex

Franson, Asher

Hanson, Colin
Cegielski, Blake
Best, Sawyer
Bemis, Nathan
Bartels, Joe
Windjue, Connor
D, Dallas
Kruger, Zach
Anderson, Dylan
Solfest, Jacob
Preston, Samuel
Monson, Gabe
Schiefelbein, Quinton
Cegielski, Riley
Sterry, Riley

Barnesom, Anthony

Time

00:19:07.723

Age Divisions

Time

0-9 Division

00:22:51.260
00:30:10.063
00:33:19.826
00:37:30.113
00:42:51.803
00:43:00.010
00:44:18.516
00:48:29.466
00:48:35.930
00:51:55.670
00:52:08.960
00:52:23.926
00:52:46.960
00:53:40.670
00:56:01.750
00:56:57.106

10-14 Division

00:21:54.350
00:22:09.073
00:24:08.860
00:25:58.826
00:27:03.433
00:28:33.783
00:29:49.350
00:31:07.940
00:31:40.040
00:32:57.516
00:33:19.986
00:34:59.373
00:35:02.903
00:35:06.396
00:36:32.740
00:39:54.930

ChickenChaseTiming - runfastchicken@gmail.com

Run

Run
Run
Run
Walk
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Walk
Run

Division

15-19

Pace

7:19
9:39
10:40
12:00
13:43
13:46
14:11
15:31
15:33
16:37
16:41
16:46
16:53
17:10
17:56
18:13

7:00
7:05
7:43
8:19
8:39
9:08
9:32
9:57
10:08
10:33
10:40
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:41
12:46

547
493
424
554

758
741
408
781
729
641
401
433

510
427
738
543
726

538
560
672
441
499
447
633
487
626
415
566
455
518
591
535
563
684
609
528
676

763

Torres, Sergio
Gamroth, Gavin
Monson, Brady

Erickson, Riley

Dick, Aaron
Gunderson, Brandon
Hanson, Noah
Kostka, Cody
Bowman, Austin
Maug, Ethan
Herman, Shandler

Sands, Douglas

Susa, Vince
Goss, Justin
Gullicksrud, Jordan
Walters, Jay
Bechel, Kyle

Semingson, Drew
Blaeser, Josh
Best, Justin
Tennison, Cory
Peterson, Mike
Christ, Aaron
Lowe, Ryan
Kulig, Cory
Grangaard, James
Maki, Greg

Allen, Lon
Kothbauer, Brian
Windjue, Brad
Hanner, Jefferson
Burce, Josh
Barnes, Noah
Zwiefelhofer, Ben
Palmer, Emery
Weiss, Barry
Ludescher, Chad

Mangus, Mark

Printed: 5/30/2015 8:11:45 PM

Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk
Male Results

00:42:40.913
00:46:00.980
00:46:20.406
00:50:31.893

15-19 Division

00:19:14.063
00:22:34.793
00:23:22.630
00:24:44.756
00:26:11.933
00:29:53.090
00:56:08.283
00:56:12.173

20-29 Division

00:20:05.036
00:29:08.000
00:31:00.860
00:39:02.010
00:51:21.513

30-39 Division

00:22:41.150
00:24:31.246
00:24:48.416
00:25:05.350
00:28:28.683
00:28:39.183
00:29:44.483
00:32:09.026
00:42:52.470
00:45:22.446
00:51:40.933
00:51:59.110
00:52:25.426
00:55:14.600
00:55:51.990
00:57:26.220
00:57:26.680
00:57:27.003
00:59:54.003
1:00:56.220

40-49 Division

00:21:59.080

Run
Walk
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

13:39
14:43
14:50
16:10

6:09
713
7:29
7:55
8:23
9:34
17:58
17:59

6:26
9:19
9:55
12:29
16:26

7:16
7:51

7:56
8:02
9:07
9:10
9:31

10:17
13:43
14:31
16:32
16:38
16:46
17:40
17:52
18:23
18:23
18:23
19:10
19:30

7:02
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Line Through = Disqualified

614
568
764
686
699
477
679
628
403
742
770
471
706
492
534
732
666
552
745

653
768
410
603
750
782
577
595
596
436
494
495

438
483
697
777
450
474
548
539
735
431

Johnson, Chad
Gullicksrud, Gary
Menard, Charlie
Bellrichard, Troy
Prissel, Todd
Mcmenomy, Jim
Berg, Brad
Cegielski, Craig
Henrickson, Craig
Gunderson, Mark
Schultz, Kevin
Martinson, Jeff
Barneson, Todd
Gamroth, Mark
Tiedens, Jackson
Christian, Richard
Teigen, Daniel
Higley, Jon
Engen, Larry

Clemann, Doug
Grunst, Duane
Hanson, Greg
Wenaas, Paul
Franks, Micheal
Underwood, Brian
Nelson, Paul
Christ, Julie
Christ, Donald
Walsh, Neal
Semingson, Jodie

Semingson, Craig

Skinner, Terry
Barneson, Gary
Hermundson, Randy
Jackson, Daniel
Wenaas, Michael
Biertzer, Mark
Sather, Dennis
Tollefson, Roger
Barneson, Dennis

Berg, Duke

Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk
Male Results

00:22:37.206
00:22:52.170
00:24:08.750
00:25:50.570
00:26:37.193
00:27:29.803
00:27:53.393
00:28:31.220
00:30:29.750
00:34:18.000
00:36:36.703
00:37:43.180
00:43:11.460
00:46:04.706
00:46:24.016
00:47:16.586
00:50:40.810
00:50:42.153
00:59:59.780

50-59 Division

00:28:23.743
00:29:51.290
00:31:30.200
00:33:18.556
00:34:04.783
00:48:21.826
00:51:51.320
00:54:08.570
00:54:12.190
00:55:12.306
00:55:44.626
00:55:45.946

60-69 Division

00:42:15.490
00:50:41.323
00:51:24.060
00:51:51.533
00:52:32.590
00:53:23.690
00:54:10.520
00:54:11.710
00:54:16.073
00:56:07.433

ChickenChaseTiming - runfastchicken@gmail.com

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Walk
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Walk
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Walk

7:14
719
7:43
8:16
8:31
8:48
8:55
9:08
9:45
10:59
11:43
12:04
13:49
14:44
14:51
15:08
16:13
16:13
19:12

9:05

9:33

10:05
10:39
10:54
15:28
16:36
17:19
17:21
17:40
17:50
17:50

13:31
16:13
16:27
16:36
16:49
17:05
17:20
17:20
17:22
17:57

714 Wayne, Larry

598 Anderson, Charlie

Printed: 5/30/2015 8:11:45 PM

00:57:31.153
00:57:31.263

Run
Run

18:24
18:24
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Zayvier's Chicken Chase 10K Run
Female Results

Line Through = Disqualified
Overall Runners

Place Bib # Name Time Type Division
1. 345 Rud, Susan 00:46:12.380 Run 40 - 49

Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time Type Pace
20-29 Division
321  Williamson, Morgan 00:48:32.436  Run 7:46
330 Pieper, Nikki 00:54:08.943 Run 8:40
341 Carmeans, Kourtney 1:03:50.146 Run 10:13
344  Hink, Lindsay 1:06:58.200 Run 10:43
30-39 Division
334 Olson, Stacy 00:48:31.600 Run 7:46
340 Michalak, Nikk 00:51:51.130 Run 8:18
303 Sylla, Anna 00:52:34.490 Run 8:25
326 Johnson, Carolyn 00:52:34.543 Run 8:25
302 Buchholtz, Kelly 00:52:36.870 Run 8:25
306 Rud, Stacey 00:52:37.570 Run 8:25
337 Bollman, Megan 00:55:04.996 Run 8:49
308 Chrystal, Cassie 00:56:45.373 Run 9:05
309 Knollmaier, Casey 00:58:59.020 Run 9:26
339 Jilek, Jen 1:01:16.840 Run 9:48
305  Skinner, Joni 1:01:29.520 Run 9:50
349 Budahn, Alecia 1:02:09.260 Run 9:57
338 Langley, Kristen 1:03:50.886 Run 10:13
336 Neckar, Amanda 1:05:07.000 Run 10:25
343 Kloss, Holli 1:07:04.166 Run 10:44
356  Schultz, Erica 1:09:30.670 Run 11:07
40-49 Division
301 Barnes, Jodi 00:51:54.053  Run 8:18
332 Mcrae, Theresa 00:58:54.030 Run 9:25
307 Mai, Jodi 1:02:12.520 Run 9:57
312  Gullicksrud, Jodi 1:03:51.150 Run 10:13
304 Peet, Jolene 1:04:36.366 Run 10:20
50-59 Division
331 Voit, Kathleen 00:58:50.260 Run 9:25
318 Meyer, Beth 1:04:33.516 Run 10:20
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Zayvier's Chicken Chase 10K Run
Male Results

Line Through = Disqualified

Place
1.

315
322

347
311
348
316
354
314
564

351
313
346
350
355

320
317
353

352

Overall Runners
Bib # Name Time Type

325 Wenaas, Matthew  00:39:16.170 Run

Age Divisions

Name Time Type
20-29 Division

Susa, Jesse 00:45:05.883 Run

Williamson, Breck 00:48:47.036 Run
30-39 Division

Gleiter, Justin 00:44:33.160 Run

Zank, Adam 00:46:40.120 Run

Pederson, Luke 00:48:33.946  Run

Stendahl, Joshua 00:50:05.056  Run

Koel, Matthew 00:50:43.020 Run

Blazel, Mike 00:55:34.520 Run

Barnes, Graham 00:58:59.683  Run
40-49 Division

Pankratz, Andrew 00:42:12.443 Run

Splinter, Roy 00:51:38.903 Run

Sonsalla, Travis 00:54:09.540 Run

Ebensperger, Todd 00:56:04.286  Run

Tiffany, Todd 00:57:01.673 Run
50-59 Division

Williamson, Steve 00:51:51.770  Run

Stickler, Dan 1:04:32.526 Run

Benson, Tom 1:05:12.513 Run
60-99 Division

Langley, Tom 00:48:33.266  Run

ChickenChaseTiming - runfastchicken@gmail.com

Division

20-29

Pace

713
7:48

7:08
7:28
7:46
8:01
8:07
8:53
9:26

6:45
8:16
8:40
8:58
9:07

8:18
10:20
10:26

7:46
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Line Through = Disqualified

Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed  _Division (rank) Gender Age
1 SURA, SHAWN CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 755 00:19:07.723  6:07/M  9.8mph Overall: 1 MALE 19
2 DICK, AARON WHITEHALL, WI Run 758 00:19:14.063  6:09/M  9.7mph 15-19 (1) MALE 18
3 SUSA, VINCE ELEVA, WI Run 510 00:20:05.036  6:26/M 9.3mph 20-29 (1) MALE 21
4 HANSON, COLIN EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 648 00:21:54.350  7:00/M 8.6mph 10-14 (1) MALE 10
5 MANGUS, MARK EC, WI Run 763 00:21:59.080  7:02/M  8.5mph 40-49 (1) MALE 45
6 CEGIELSKI, BLAKE STRUM, WI Run 767 00:22:09.073  7:05/M 8.5mph 10-14 (2) MALE 13
7 GUNDERSON, BRANDON ELEVA, WI Run 741 00:22:34.793  7:13/M  8.3mph 15-19 (2) MALE 16
8 JOHNSON, CHAD AUGUSTA, WI Run 614 00:22:37.206  7:14/M 8.3mph 40-49 (2) MALE 40
9 SEMINGSON, DREW STRUM, WI Run 538 00:22:41.150  7:16/M  8.3mph 30-39 (1) MALE 31
10 GULLICKSRUD, ELEVA, WI Run 569 00:22:51.260  7:19/M  8.2mph 0-9 (1) MALE 7

GARRETT

11 GULLICKSRUD, GARY ELEVA, WI Run 568 00:22:52.170  7:19/M  8.2mph 40-49 (3) MALE 48
12 HANSON, NOAH EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 408 00:23:22.630  7:29/M  8.0mph 15-19 (3) MALE 15
13 ROSS, ELIZABETH FALL CREEK, WI Run 757 00:23:41.276  7:35/M  7.9mph Overall: 1 FEMALE 12
14 BLAESER, ASHLEY EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 561 00:24:02.210  7:41/M  7.8mph 20-29 (1) FEMALE 27
15 MENARD, CHARLIE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 764 00:24:08.750  7:43/M  7.8mph 40-49 (4) MALE 42
16 BEST, SAWYER COLFAX, WI Run 670 00:24:08.860  7:43/M  7.8mph 10-14 (3) MALE 13
17 BEST, JASMINE COLFAX, WI Run 673 00:24:27.810  7:49/M  7.7mph 10-14 (1) FEMALE 11
18 BLAESER, JOSH EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 560 00:24:31.246  7:51/M 7.6mph 30-39 (2) MALE 36
19 KOSTKA, CODY OSSEO, WI Run 781 00:24:44.756  7:55/M  7.6mph 15-19 (4) MALE 19
20 BEST, JUSTIN COLFAX, WI Run 672 00:24:48.416  7:56/M 7.6mph 30-39 (3) MALE 39
21 JOHNSON, RACHAEL EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 530 00:25:01.346  8:00/M  7.5mph 30-39 (1) FEMALE 30
22 PRISSEL, HANNAH DURAND, WI Run 700 00:25:02.186  8:01/M 7.5mph 10-14 (2) FEMALE 14
23 TENNISON, CORY SAINT PAUL, MN Run 441 00:25:05.350  8:02/M  7.5mph 30-39 (4) MALE 37
24 MONSON, GRETA STRUM, WI Run 413 00:25:20.540  8:06/M  7.4mph 15-19 (1) FEMALE 16
25 FRANCE, ASHLEY MINNEAPOLIS, MN Run 776 00:25:37.610  8:12/M  7.3mph 30-39 (2) FEMALE 30
26 BELLRICHARD, TROY SPRING VALLEY, MN Run 686 00:25:50.570  8:16/M 7.3mph 40-49 (5) MALE 48
27 BEMIS, NATHAN ELEVA, WI Run 761 00:25:58.826  8:19/M  7.2mph 10-14 (4) MALE 10
28 MULHERN, HOLLY OSSEO, WI Run 655 00:25:59.190  8:19/M  7.2mph 40-49 (1) FEMALE 44
29 BUCHNER, JORDI COLFAX, WI Run 669 00:26:04.306  8:20/M  7.2mph 40-49 (2) FEMALE 43
30 RENNICH, KIM Run 766 00:26:08.870  8:22/M  7.2mph 40-49 (3) FEMALE 44
31  BOWMAN, AUSTIN FAIRCHILD, WI Run 729 00:26:11.933  8:23/M  7.2mph 15-19 (5) MALE 18
32 BAXTER, JENNIFER MONDOVI, WI Run 746 00:26:27.286  8:28/M  7.1mph 30-39 (3) FEMALE 34
33 MOSS, SHARYN EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 506 00:26:28.190  8:28/M  7.1mph 30-39 (4) FEMALE 39
34 PRISSEL, TODD DURAND, WI Run 699 00:26:37.193  8:31/M  7.0mph 40-49 (6) MALE 49
35 BEST, KARI COLFAX, WI Run 671 00:26:47.933  8:34/M  7.0mph 40-49 (4) FEMALE 40
36 MAKI, ERIN STRUM, WI Run 580 00:26:52.446  8:36/M 7.0mph 30-39 (5) FEMALE 34
37 BARTELS, JOE HUDSON, WI Run 462 00:27:03.433  8:39/M  6.9mph 10-14 (5) MALE 12
38 MCMENOMY, JIM EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 477 00:27:29.803  8:48/M 6.8mph 40-49 (7) MALE 44
39 HANSEN, BRITTNEY MONROE, WI Run 520 00:27:37.250  8:50/M  6.8mph 20-29 (2) FEMALE 28
40 WILLIAMSON, JADE CARROLLTON, TX Run 319 00:27:38.336  8:51/M 6.8mph 30-39 (6) FEMALE 30
41 BOWMAN, CHARLENE FAIRCHILD, WI Run 728 00:27:49.430  8:54/M 6.7mph 40-49 (5) FEMALE 42
42 BERG, BRAD EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 679 00:27:53.393  8:55/M 6.7mph 40-49 (8) MALE 42
43 NARVA, TRACI EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 680 00:27:58.773  8:57/M 6.7mph 40-49 (6) FEMALE 42
44  NICOLET, HEATHER STRUM, WI Run 497 00:27:58.993  8:57/M 6.7mph 30-39 (7) FEMALE 38
45 DAVISON, NICOLLE COTTAGE GROVE, WI Run 486 00:28:19.150  9:04/M  6.6mph 30-39 (8) FEMALE 35
46 CLEMANN, DOUG EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 653 00:28:23.743  9:05/M 6.6mph 50-59 (1) MALE 57
47 KNUDTSON, BETHANY STRUM, WI Run 774 00:28:25.166  9:06/M  6.6mph 20-29 (3) FEMALE 23
48 MULHERN, HANNAH OSSEO, WI Run 656 00:28:26.573  9:06/M 6.6mph 20-29 (4) FEMALE 20
49 PETERSON, MIKE STRUM, WI Run 499 00:28:28.683  9:07/M  6.6mph 30-39 (5) MALE 32
50 SYLTE, EMILY EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 657 00:28:30.576  9:07/M  6.6mph 10-14 (3) FEMALE 14
51 CEGIELSKI, CRAIG STRUM, WI Run 628 00:28:31.220  9:08/M  6.6mph 40-49 (9) MALE 40
52 WINDJUE, CONNOR STRUM, WI Run 516 00:28:33.783  9:08/M  6.6mph 10-14 (6) MALE 14
53 CHRIST, AARON STRUM, WI Run 447 00:28:39.183  9:10/M  6.5mph 30-39 (6) MALE 34
54 BARTELS, JULIA HUDSON, WI Run 461 00:28:41.143 9:11/M  6.5mph 10-14 (4) FEMALE 13
55 BRANTNER, TESSA MONDOVI, WI Run 629 00:28:53.870  9:15/M  6.5mph 15-19 (2) FEMALE 15
56 GALETKA, AMANDA EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 627 00:28:54.090 9:15/M  6.5mph 30-39 (9) FEMALE 33
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Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed  _Division (rank) Gender Age
57 CHRIST, ALISON STRUM, WI Run 446 00:29:00.770  9:17/M  6.5mph 30-39 (10) FEMALE 36
58 GOSS, ASHLEY MONDOVI, WI Run 428 00:29:06.820 9:19/M  6.4mph 20-29 (5) FEMALE 27
59 GOSS, JUSTIN MONDOVI, WI Run 427 00:29:08.000 9:19/M  6.4mph 20-29 (2) MALE 29
60 MICHALAK, TEGAN ARCADIA, WI Run 675 00:29:27.023  9:25/M 6.4mph 10-14 (5) FEMALE 10
61 JOHNSON, MEGAN ELEVA, WI Run 505 00:29:31.020  9:27/M  6.4mph 20-29 (6) FEMALE 25
62 KNUDTSON, EMILY STRUM, WI Run 583 00:29:33.273  9:27/M  6.3mph 50-59 (1) FEMALE 51
63 JOHNSON, NICOLE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 529 00:29:40.040  9:30/M  6.3mph 30-39 (11) FEMALE 31
64 SCHMITT, TAMMY ELEVA, WI Run 723 00:29:43.863  9:31/M  6.3mph 50-59 (2) FEMALE 53
65 LOWE, RYAN ELEVA, WI Run 633 00:29:44.483  9:31/M 6.3mph 30-39 (7) MALE 38
66 NELSON, KATIE ELEVA, WI Run 578 00:29:44.876  9:31/M  6.3mph 20-29 (7) FEMALE 22
67 CASTILLO, ANGELA ELEVA, WI Run 476 00:29:45.350  9:31/M  6.3mph 30-39 (12) FEMALE 36
68 D, DALLAS EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 659 00:29:49.350  9:32/M  6.3mph 10-14 (7) MALE 12
69 GRUNST, DUANE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 768 00:29:51.290  9:33/M 6.3mph 50-59 (2) MALE 57
70 MAUG, ETHAN ELEVA, WI Run 641 00:29:53.090 9:34/M  6.3mph 15-19 (6) MALE 15
71 MARZOLF, CARRIE NEW MARKET, NH Run 613 00:29:54.416  9:34/M  6.3mph 30-39 (13) FEMALE 35
72 TIETZ, AMANDA NEW AUBURN, WI Run 599 00:30:06.363  9:38/M 6.2mph 30-39 (14) FEMALE 35
73 SCHIEFELBEIN, STRUM, WI Run 574 00:30:10.063  9:39/M  6.2mph 0-9 (2) MALE 8

CONNOR
74 MCMENOMY, MARGARET EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 736 00:30:10.760  9:39/M  6.2mph 10-14 (6) FEMALE 12
75 LARSON, JEAN MONDOVI, WI Run 689 00:30:15.323  9:41/M  6.2mph 50-59 (3) FEMALE 53
76 HENRICKSON, CRAIG FALL CREEK, WI Run 403 00:30:29.750  9:45/M  6.2mph 40-49 (10) MALE 47
77 GRUBE, SARAH JACKSON, WY Run 417 00:30:38.890  9:48/M 6.1mph 30-39 (15) FEMALE 35
78 LUND, VICTORIA EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 426 00:30:49.196  9:52/M  6.1mph 20-29 (8) FEMALE 29
79 SCHULTZ, NICOLE ELEVA, WI Run 747 00:30:56.650  9:54/M 6.1mph 40-49 (7) FEMALE 43
80 GULLICKSRUD, JORDAN ELEVA, WI Run 738 00:31:00.860  9:55/M  6.0mph 20-29 (3) MALE 24
81 KRUGER, ZACH STRUM, WI Run 581 00:31:07.940  9:57/M 6.0mph 10-14 (8) MALE 12
82 FROEHLICH, HALEY MONDOVI, WI Run 695 00:31:08.480  9:58/M 6.0mph 20-29 (9) FEMALE 22
83 DUTTER, MICHAELA ELEVA, WI Run 696 00:31:12.440  9:59/M  6.0mph 20-29 (10) FEMALE 20
84 KRAFT, BETH MONDOVI, WI Run 784 00:31:26.986  10:04/M 6.0mph 0-9 (1) FEMALE 0
85 HANSON, OLIVIA EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 407 00:31:28.160  10:04/M 6.0mph 10-14 (7) FEMALE 13
86 HANSON, GREG EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 410 00:31:30.200 10:05/M 6.0mph 50-59 (3) MALE 50
87 ANDERSON, DYLAN STRUM, WI Run 637 00:31:40.040 10:08/M 5.9mph 10-14 (9) MALE 13
88 SEMINGSON, MELISSA  STRUM, WI Run 537 00:31:53.833 10:12/M 5.9mph 30-39 (16) FEMALE 31
89 BECKFIELD, KELSIE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 525 00:31:59.810  10:14/M 5.9mph 20-29 (11) FEMALE 27
90 KULIG, ALIZA ELEVA, WI Run 489 00:32:08.640 10:17/M 5.8mph 0-9 (2) FEMALE 6
91 KULIG, CORY ELEVA, WI Run 487 00:32:09.026  10:17/M 5.8mph 30-39 (8) MALE 39
92 NEWMAN, DESTANY ELEVA, WI Run 739 00:32:36.946  10:26/M 5.8mph 20-29 (12) FEMALE 23
93 GRANGAARD, LEANNE  ELEVA, WI Run 625 00:32:53.226  10:31/M 5.7mph 30-39 (17) FEMALE 34
94 SOLFEST, JACOB STRUM, WI Run 430 00:32:57.516  10:33/M 5.7mph 10-14 (10) MALE 13
95 BELLRICHARD, KAYCIE  SPRING VALLEY, MN Run 688 00:33:08.800 10:36/M 5.7mph 10-14 (8) FEMALE 13
96 WENAAS, PAUL CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 603 00:33:18.556  10:39/M 5.6mph 50-59 (4) MALE 57
97 PRESTON, JACK ELEVA, WI Run 466 00:33:19.826  10:40/M 5.6mph 0-9 (3) MALE 8
98 PRESTON, SAMUEL ELEVA, WI Run 465 00:33:19.986  10:40/M 5.6mph 10-14 (11) MALE 12
99 MCCOY, CORISSA EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 716 00:33:31.163  10:44/M 5.6mph 30-39 (18) FEMALE 33
100 OLSON, TIFFANY ELEVA, WI Run 519 00:33:33.426  10:44/M 5.6mph 20-29 (13) FEMALE 21
101 DONKERS, SHANNA EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 720 00:33:39.396  10:46/M 5.6mph 40-49 (8) FEMALE 43
102 GULLICKSRUD, MADI ELEVA, WI Run 567 00:33:50.696  10:50/M 5.5mph 0-9 (3) FEMALE 9
103 BARNES, EYLSA EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 418 00:33:50.920 10:50/M 5.5mph 10-14 (9) FEMALE 10
104 HANSON, KATELYN EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 646 00:33:54.760 10:51/M 5.5mph 0-9 (4) FEMALE 7
105 HANSON, GRETCHEN EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 333 00:33:54.810 10:51/M 5.5mph 30-39 (19) FEMALE 36
106 FRANKS, KATHRYN INDEPENDENCE, WI Run 751 00:34:02.166  10:53/M 5.5mph 20-29 (14) FEMALE 20
107 ZANK, MICHELLE AUGUSTA, WI Run 778 00:34:04.070 10:54/M 5.5mph 30-39 (20) FEMALE 34
108 FRANKS, MICHEAL INDEPENDENCE, WI Run 750 00:34:04.783 10:54/M 5.5mph 50-59 (5) MALE 58
109 GUNDERSON, MARK ELEVA, WI Run 742 00:34:18.000 10:59/M 5.5mph 40-49 (11) MALE 43
110 GILBERTSON, SONJA STRUM, WI Run 592 00:34:27.216  11:01/M 5.4mph 50-59 (4) FEMALE 58
111 MONSON, GABE STRUM, WI Run 414 00:34:59.373 11:12/M  5.4mph 10-14 (12) MALE 12
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Zayvier's Chicken Chase 5K Run/Walk

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed  _Division (rank) Gender Age

112 SCHIEFELBEIN, STRUM, WI Run 573 00:35:02.903 11:13/M 5.4mph 10-14 (13) MALE 12
QUINTON

113 CEGIELSKI, RILEY STRUM, WI Run 769 00:35:06.396  11:14/M 5.3mph 10-14 (14) MALE 12
114 NICOLET, HEATHER M STRUM, WI Run 411 00:35:12.553  11:16/M 5.3mph 30-39 (21) FEMALE 37
115 BARTELS, AMY HUDSON, WI Run 463 00:35:12.780 11:16/M 5.3mph 50-59 (5) FEMALE 51
116 SEVERSON, ALEXIS ELEVA, WI Run 523 00:35:27.950 11:21/M 5.3mph 20-29 (15) FEMALE 21
117 NELSON, LAURIE GALESVILLE, Wi Run 783 00:35:51.553  11:28/M 5.2mph 50-59 (6) FEMALE 59
118 BOHLINGER, JESSICA EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 458 00:36:01.496  11:32/M 5.2mph 30-39 (22) FEMALE 36
119 DUTTON, SHEILA BLOOMER, WI Run 760 00:36:17.493  11:37/M 5.2mph 0-9 (5) FEMALE 0
120 STERRY, RILEY STRUM, WI Walk 443 00:36:32.740 11:41/M 5.1mph 10-14 (15) MALE 11
121 BJERKE, SHERRY STRUM, WI Run 562 00:36:32.816  11:41/M 5.1mph 40-49 (9) FEMALE 42
122 SCHULTZ, KEVIN Run 770 00:36:36.703  11:43/M 5.1mph 40-49 (12) MALE 41
123 SKOUG, KATIE Run 773 00:36:46.813  11:46/M 5.1mph 30-39 (23) FEMALE 37
124 BELLRICHARD, SHELLY SPRING VALLEY, MN Run 687 00:37:26.120 11:59/M 5.0mph 40-49 (10) FEMALE 46
125 TENNISON, PATRICK SAINT PAUL, MN Walk 439 00:37:30.113  12:00/M  5mph 0-9 (4) MALE 6
126 HANNER, PAIGE ELEVA, WI Run 590 00:37:39.340 12:03/M 5.0mph 10-14 (10) FEMALE 11
127 MARTINSON, JEFF DODGE CENTER, MN Run 471 00:37:43.180 12:04/M 5.0mph 40-49 (13) MALE 42
128 TENNISON, ELLERY SAINT PAUL, MN Walk 440 00:38:18.670 12:15/M 4.9mph 0-9 (6) FEMALE 9
129 TENNISON, BECKY SAINT PAUL, MN Walk 442 00:38:20.510 12:16/M 4.9mph 30-39 (24) FEMALE 35
130 HARRIS, NATALIE ELEVA, WI Run 485 00:38:34.443  12:20/M  4.9mph 50-59 (7) FEMALE 50
131 KNUDTSON, BETHANY STRUM, WI Run 584 00:38:35.296  12:21/M  4.9mph 20-29 (16) FEMALE 23
132 HAVENOR, BRIE WAUNAKEE, WI Run 645 00:39:00.256  12:29/M 4.8mph 30-39 (25) FEMALE 30
133 WALTERS, JAY EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 543 00:39:02.010 12:29/M 4.8mph 20-29 (4) MALE 25
134 MARINO, JULIE ELEVA, WI Run 501 00:39:18.396  12:35/M 4.8mph 10-14 (11) FEMALE 11
135 BARNESOM, ANTHONY  ELEVA, WI Run 752 00:39:54.930 12:46/M 4.7mph 10-14 (16) MALE 12
136 WILLIAMSON, BECKY MONDOVI, WI Run 546 00:40:37.466  13:00/M 4.6mph 50-59 (8) FEMALE 56
137 SKINNER, TERRY RHINELANDER, WI Walk 438 00:42:15.490 13:31/M 4.4mph 60-69 (1) MALE 66
138 TOLLEFSON, KATHY CORNELL, WI Run 540 00:42:38.646  13:39/M 4.4mph 60-69 (1) FEMALE 65
139 TORRES, SERGIO ELEVA, WI Run 547 00:42:40.913 13:39/M  4.4mph 10-14 (17) MALE 12
140 GRANGAARD, LUCAS ELEVA, WI Run 624 00:42:51.803 13:43/M 4.4mph 0-9 (5) MALE 6
141 GRANGAARD, JAMES ELEVA, WI Run 626 00:42:52.470 13:43/M 4.4mph 30-39 (9) MALE 34
142 SEMINGSON, VALORIE = STRUM, WI Run 718 00:42:52.616  13:43/M 4.4mph 50-59 (9) FEMALE 54
143 KULIG, MARIA ELEVA, WI Run 551 00:42:54.886  13:44/M 4.4mph 30-39 (26) FEMALE 35
144 BARNESON, CALVIN STRUM, WI Run 709 00:43:00.010 13:46/M 4.4mph 0-9 (6) MALE 7
145 BARNESON, CORA STRUM, WI Run 708 00:43:06.943 13:48/M 4.4mph 0-9 (7) FEMALE 9
146 BARNESON, JULIE STRUM, WI Run 707 00:43:09.550 13:48/M 4.3mph 30-39 (27) FEMALE 39
147 BARNESON, TODD STRUM, WI Run 706 00:43:11.460 13:49/M 4.3mph 40-49 (14) MALE 40
148 CRITZMAN, EMILY BLAIR, WI Run 406 00:43:12.920 13:49/M 4.3mph 30-39 (28) FEMALE 33
149 WENAAS, KATHRYN CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 604 00:43:13.270 13:50/M 4.3mph 20-29 (17) FEMALE 20
150 ELLIS, NIC ELEVA, WI Run 693 00:44:18.516  14:11/M 4.2mph 0-9 (7) MALE 8
151 ENGEN, JUSTYNE STRUM, WI Run 753 00:44:19.106  14:11/M 4.2mph 10-14 (12) FEMALE 11
152 PETERSON, HAILEY STRUM, WI Run 500 00:44:20.143  14:11/M 4.2mph 10-14 (13) FEMALE 12
153 SCHIEFELBEIN, TRACY STRUM, WI Run 572 00:44:24.003 14:12/M 4.2mph 30-39 (29) FEMALE 36
154 RANNILA, JAMIE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 682 00:44:26.930 14:13/M 4.2mph 30-39 (30) FEMALE 39
155 JOHNSON, OLIVIA STRUM, WI Run 649 00:44:50.050 14:21/M 4.2mph 0-9 (8) FEMALE 5
156 PAUL, JOY EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 658 00:45:21.000 14:31/M 4.1mph 40-49 (11) FEMALE 40
157 MAKI, GREG STRUM, WI Run 415 00:45:22.446  14:31/M 4.1mph 30-39 (10) MALE 35
158 HOWE, SARAH EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 524 00:45:53.150 14:41/M 4.1mph 40-49 (12) FEMALE 41
159 GAMROTH, GAVIN EAU CLAIRE, WI Walk 493 00:46:00.980 14:43/M 4.1mph 10-14 (18) MALE 11
160 GAMROTH, MARK EAU CLAIRE, WI Walk 492 00:46:04.706  14:44/M 4.1mph 40-49 (15) MALE 43
161 MONSON, BRADY STRUM, WI Run 424 00:46:20.406  14:50/M 4.0mph 10-14 (19) MALE 11
162 CLARK, DENISE STRUM, WI Run 594 00:46:21.456  14:50/M 4.0mph 30-39 (31) FEMALE 32
163 CONDOLUCI, BRITTANY SAVAGE, MN Run 668 00:46:21.680 14:50/M 4.0mph 30-39 (32) FEMALE 31
164 TIEDENS, JACKSON BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI Run 534 00:46:24.016  14:51/M 4.0mph 40-49 (16) MALE 42
165 O'DONNELL, LESNA DODGE CENTER, MN Run 469 00:46:35.526  14:54/M 4.0mph 10-14 (14) FEMALE 13
166 LAWTON, ELLA ELEVA, WI Run 512 00:46:39.026  14:56/M 4.0mph 10-14 (15) FEMALE 10
167 CHRISTIAN, RICHARD MONDOVI, WI Run 732 00:47:16.586  15:08/M 4.0mph 40-49 (17) MALE 46
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168 DOWNING, SADIE COLFAX, WI Run 661 00:48:08.716  15:24/M 3.9mph 30-39 (33) FEMALE 34
169 MERTEN, SAMANTHA COLFAX, WI Run 660 00:48:14.316  15:26/M 3.9mph 20-29 (18) FEMALE 25
170 UNDERWOOD, BRIAN Run 782 00:48:21.826  15:28/M 3.9mph 50-59 (6) MALE 55
171  GOSS, DANIELLE STRUM, WI Run 743 00:48:23.806  15:29/M 3.9mph 50-59 (10) FEMALE 50
172 KOTHBAUER, STACI MADISON, WI Run 452 00:48:28.846  15:31/M 3.9mph 30-39 (34) FEMALE 37
173 KOTHBAUER, DAWSON MADISON, WI Run 454 00:48:29.466 15:31/M 3.9mph 0-9 (8) MALE 7
174 WENAAS, TERESA CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 602 00:48:32.623 15:32/M 3.9mph 50-59 (11) FEMALE 55
175 BARNES, QWYNN EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 419 00:48:35.930 15:33/M 3.9mph 0-9 (9) MALE 5
176 ANDERSON, JANE STRUM, WI Run 636 00:48:42.460 15:35/M 3.9mph 40-49 (13) FEMALE 41
177 HYNEK, SHELBY ELEVA, WI Run 775 00:48:51.283  15:38/M 3.8mph 10-14 (16) FEMALE 12
178 ROSS, SARAH Run 756 00:49:05.766  15:42/M 3.8mph 30-39 (35) FEMALE 31
179 BENSON, JUDY CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 759 00:49:56.380 15:59/M 3.8mph 50-59 (12) FEMALE 51
180 SONSALLA, AMY ROLLINGSTONE, MN Run 731 00:49:56.613 15:59/M 3.8mph 40-49 (14) FEMALE 44
181 MONSON, TAMI STRUM, WI Run 579 00:50:12.933  16:04/M 3.7mph 50-59 (13) FEMALE 50
182 HERMAN, WENDY WHITEHALL, WI Run 589 00:50:13.600 16:04/M 3.7mph 40-49 (15) FEMALE 40
183 KNUTSON, STEPHANIE = STRUM, WI Run 582 00:50:13.823  16:04/M 3.7mph 20-29 (19) FEMALE 21
184 '}E(E)II:II:EFSON-OIUM, ELEVA, WI Run 479 00:50:15.886  16:05/M 3.7mph 40-49 (16) FEMALE 47
185 OIUM, ANAKA ELEVA, WI Run 481 00:50:16.700 16:05/M 3.7mph 15-19 (3) FEMALE 15
186 HONG, BRENDA OSSEO, WI Run 749 00:50:16.700  16:05/M 3.7mph 50-59 (14) FEMALE 52
187 ENGEN, JENNAH MONDOVI, WI Run 678 00:50:18.170 16:06/M 3.7mph 20-29 (20) FEMALE 28
188 OIUM, ABBI ELEVA, WI Run 480 00:50:19.886  16:06/M 3.7mph 15-19 (4) FEMALE 17
189 BARNESON, KAREN ELEVA, WI Run 482 00:50:28.713  16:09/M 3.7mph 60-69 (2) FEMALE 62
190 WINDJUE, OLIVIA STRUM, WI Run 513 00:50:30.420 16:10/M 3.7mph 10-14 (17) FEMALE 13
191 NICOLET, HALLE STRUM, WI Run 498 00:50:30.696  16:10/M 3.7mph 10-14 (18) FEMALE 13
192 ERICKSON, RILEY ELEVA, WI Run 554 00:50:31.893 16:10/M 3.7mph 10-14 (20) MALE 12
193 BALK, MADISYN STRUM, WI Run 416 00:50:32.416  16:10/M 3.7mph 10-14 (19) FEMALE 12
194 TEIGEN, ANGIE ELEVA, WI Run 667 00:50:39.683 16:12/M 3.7mph 40-49 (17) FEMALE 47
195 TEIGEN, DANIEL ELEVA, WI Run 666 00:50:40.810 16:13/M 3.7mph 40-49 (18) MALE 46
196 BARNESON, GARY ELEVA, WI Run 483 00:50:41.323 16:13/M 3.7mph 60-69 (2) MALE 65
197 HIGLEY, JON STRUM, WI Run 552 00:50:42.153 16:13/M 3.7mph 40-49 (19) MALE 48
198 JOHNSON, TAYLOR MAPLE GROVE, MN Run 762 00:50:42.633 16:13/M 3.7mph 20-29 (21) FEMALE 24
199 EMERSON, ANGIE STRUM, WI Run 342 00:51:05.753 16:21/M 3.7mph 40-49 (18) FEMALE 49
200 OLSON, JAYMEE OSSEO, WI Run 323 00:51:07.000 16:21/M 3.7mph 30-39 (36) FEMALE 33
201 EMERSON, TESSA ELEVA, WI Run 593 00:51:08.406 16:22/M 3.7mph 30-39 (37) FEMALE 31
202 NORBY, MARY JO ELEVA, WI Run 725 00:51:19.513  16:25/M 3.7mph 50-59 (15) FEMALE 53
203 BECHEL, KYLE ELK MOUND, WI Run 726 00:51:21.513  16:26/M 3.7mph 20-29 (5) MALE 28
204 PETTIBONE, JACKI ANDOVER, MN Run 642 00:51:23.070 16:27/M 3.6mph 60-69 (3) FEMALE 61
205 HERMUNDSON, RANDY ELEVA, WI Run 697 00:51:24.060 16:27/M 3.6mph 60-69 (3) MALE 63
206 HERMAN, PRESLEY WHITEHALL, WI Run 402 00:51:32.180 16:29/M 3.6mph 15-19 (5) FEMALE 15
207 NIX, HEATHER OSSEO, WI Run 575 00:51:39.153  16:32/M 3.6mph 20-29 (22) FEMALE 27
208 VAN PELT, MARILYN ELEVA, WI Run 571 00:51:39.256  16:32/M 3.6mph 50-59 (16) FEMALE 54
209 ALLEN, LON GREENVILLE, WI Run 566 00:51:40.933 16:32/M 3.6mph 30-39 (11) MALE 37
210 ANDERSON, CARLY GREENVILLE, WI Run 565 00:51:41.003 16:32/M 3.6mph 30-39 (38) FEMALE 35
211 NELSON, PAUL ELEVA, WI Run 577 00:51:51.320 16:36/M 3.6mph 50-59 (7) MALE 59
212 JACKSON, DANIEL EAU CLAIRE, WY Run 777 00:51:51.533  16:36/M 3.6mph 60-69 (4) MALE 60
213 HIGLEY, JOAN STRUM, WI Run 553 00:51:52.913 16:36/M 3.6mph 40-49 (19) FEMALE 47
214 KOTHBAUER, EVERETT MADISON, WI Run 453 00:51:55.670 16:37/M 3.6mph 0-9 (10) MALE 5
215 WENAAS, LINDA ELEVA, WI Run 451 00:51:55.820 16:37/M 3.6mph 60-69 (4) FEMALE 65
216 WINDJUE, LISA STRUM, WI Run 514 00:51:58.190 16:38/M 3.6mph 30-39 (39) FEMALE 38
217 KOTHBAUER, BRIAN MADISON, WI Run 455 00:51:59.110  16:38/M 3.6mph 30-39 (12) MALE 37
218 TURNER, NIKKI MENOMONIE, WI Run 531 00:52:05.953 16:40/M 3.6mph 30-39 (40) FEMALE 34
219 MONARSKI, STACIE CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 620 00:52:07.710 16:41/M 3.6mph 30-39 (41) FEMALE 37
220 COTA, TONYA CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 721 00:52:07.933 16:41/M 3.6mph 40-49 (20) FEMALE 45
221 MONARSKI, PAYTON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 621 00:52:08.960 16:41/M 3.6mph 0-9 (11) MALE 7
222 WINDJUE, BO STRUM, WI Run 517 00:52:23.926  16:46/M 3.6mph 0-9 (12) MALE 6
223 EMERSON, TERESA ELEVA, WI Run 532 00:52:24.840 16:46/M 3.6mph 40-49 (21) FEMALE 42
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224 WINDJUE, BRAD STRUM, WI Run 518 00:52:25.426  16:46/M 3.6mph 30-39 (13) MALE 39
225 WINDJUE, LANEY STRUM, WI Run 515 00:52:25.563 16:46/M 3.6mph 10-14 (20) FEMALE 10
226 TIEDENS, JULIE BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI Run 533 00:52:29.530 16:48/M 3.6mph 40-49 (22) FEMALE 42
227 LAWTON, ERICA ELEVA, WI Run 511 00:52:29.606  16:48/M 3.6mph 30-39 (42) FEMALE 37
228 WENAAS, MICHAEL ELEVA, WI Run 450 00:52:32.590 16:49/M 3.6mph 60-69 (5) MALE 65
229 MARTINSON, NATHAN DODGE CENTER, MN Run 470 00:52:46.960 16:53/M 3.6mph 0-9 (13) MALE 7
230 CHRIST, CLARA STRUM, WI Run 478 00:52:49.013 16:54/M 3.6mph 0-9 (9) FEMALE 6
231 MARTINSON, AMY DODGE CENTER, MN Run 472 00:52:51.606  16:55/M 3.5mph 40-49 (23) FEMALE 42
232 STERRY, KRISTY STRUM, WI Walk 444 00:53:13.960 17:02/M 3.5mph 40-49 (24) FEMALE 40
233 BIERTZER, MARK WEST BEND, WI Run 474 00:53:23.690 17:05/M 3.5mph 60-69 (6) MALE 63
234 JOHNSON, MASON STRUM, WI Run 650 00:53:40.670 17:10/M 3.5mph 0-9 (14) MALE 4
235 HUSBY, KRIS STRUM, WI Run 651 00:53:42.710 17:11/M 3.5mph 50-59 (17) FEMALE 51
236 BARNESON, LINDA STRUM, WI Run 734 00:53:43.490 17:11/M 3.5mph 60-69 (5) FEMALE 63
237 BRUHN, MICHELLE WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN Run 638 00:53:55.556  17:15/M 3.5mph 30-39 (43) FEMALE 38
238 HANSEN, JACKIE EDINA, MN Run 635 00:53:55.756  17:15/M 3.5mph 30-39 (44) FEMALE 38
239 CHRIST, JULIE ELEVA, WI Run 595 00:54:08.570 17:19/M 3.5mph 50-59 (8) MALE 57
240 SATHER, CAROL STRUM, WI Run 549 00:54:09.173  17:20/M 3.5mph 60-69 (6) FEMALE 65
241 CLEMMOMS, SUE ESAU CLAIRE, WI Run 780 00:54:10.383  17:20/M 3.5mph 50-59 (18) FEMALE 58
242 SATHER, DENNIS STRUM, WI Run 548 00:54:10.520 17:20/M 3.5mph 60-69 (7) MALE 66
243 UNDERWOOD, OSSEO, WI Run 779 00:54:11.183  17:20/M 3.5mph 50-59 (19) FEMALE 54

MICHELLE
244 TOLLEFSON, ROGER CORNELL, WI Run 539 00:54:11.710  17:20/M 3.5mph 60-69 (8) MALE 65
245 CHRIST, DONALD ELEVA, WI Run 596 00:54:12.190 17:21/M 3.5mph 50-59 (9) MALE 58
246 BARNESON, DENNIS STRUM, WI Run 735 00:54:16.073 17:22/M 3.5mph 60-69 (9) MALE 63
247 SALOW, LINDA CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 652 00:54:17.806  17:22/M 3.5mph 60-69 (7) FEMALE 66
248 BIERTZER, JUDY WEST BEND, WI Run 475 00:54:20.766  17:23/M 3.5mph 50-59 (20) FEMALE 59
249 SKOUG, CAMILLE STRUM, WI Run 640 00:54:23.450 17:24/M 3.4mph 50-59 (21) FEMALE 56
250 WIEDRICH, ERICA ELEVA, WI Run 639 00:54:24.060 17:24/M 3.4mph 30-39 (45) FEMALE 33
251 WALSH, ISABEL ELEVA, WI Run 435 00:54:32.813 17:27/M 3.4mph 10-14 (21) FEMALE 11
252 NELSON, WILMA ELEVA, WI Run 576 00:54:51.730 17:33/M 3.4mph 50-59 (22) FEMALE 58
253 SEIFERT, ASHLEIGH PEPIN, WI Run 541 00:54:51.880 17:33/M 3.4mph 20-29 (23) FEMALE 29
254 OLSON, LAURI ELEVA, WI Run 542 00:54:52.780 17:33/M 3.4mph 50-59 (23) FEMALE 54
255 EMERSON, HEIDI ELEVA, WI Walk 491 00:54:53.260 17:34/M 3.4mph 30-39 (46) FEMALE 39
256 HERMAN, SUE WHITEHALL, WI Run 615 00:55:09.776  17:39/M 3.4mph 40-49 (25) FEMALE 48
257 WARD, SARAH EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 434 00:55:11.256  17:40/M 3.4mph 30-39 (47) FEMALE 31
258 WALSH, NEAL ELEVA, WI Run 436 00:55:12.306  17:40/M 3.4mph 50-59 (10) MALE 51
259 HANNER, JEFFERSON ELEVA, WI Run 591 00:55:14.600 17:40/M 3.4mph 30-39 (14) MALE 39
260 SCHULTZ, CARLENE ELEVA, WI Run 422 00:55:30.416  17:46/M 3.4mph 70-99 (1) FEMALE 70
261 BERG, JUDY ELEVA, WI Run 713 00:55:30.580 17:46/M 3.4mph 70-99 (2) FEMALE 70
262 SOLEM, BONNIE ELEVA, WI Run 685 00:55:31.133  17:46/M 3.4mph 60-69 (8) FEMALE 63
263 SCHULTZ, MADISON ELEVA, WI Run 748 00:55:31.873  17:46/M 3.4mph 10-14 (22) FEMALE 10
264 FRANCK, JAN ELEVA, WI Run 681 00:55:36.806  17:48/M 3.4mph 60-69 (9) FEMALE 66
265 SCHULTZ, CAPRICE Run 771 00:55:38.183  17:48/M 3.4mph 0-9 (10) FEMALE 0
266 SEMINGSON, JODIE STRUM, WI Run 494 00:55:44.626  17:50/M 3.4mph 50-59 (11) MALE 57
267 SEMINGSON, CRAIG STRUM, WI Run 495 00:55:45.946  17:50/M 3.4mph 50-59 (12) MALE 57
268 BURCE, JOSH ELEVA, WI Run 535 00:55:51.990 17:52/M 3.4mph 30-39 (15) MALE 30
269 BURCE, DARLA ELEVA, WI Run 536 00:55:52.280 17:53/M 3.4mph 30-39 (48) FEMALE 34
270 ELLIS, JAYME ELEVA, WI Run 694 00:55:53.536  17:53/M 3.4mph 30-39 (49) FEMALE 35
271 RENNICH, EMILY MONDOVI, WI Run 765 00:55:54.510 17:53/M 3.4mph Overall: 0 FEMALE -1
272 TEIGEN, ANNA MONDOVI, WI Run 704 00:55:54.560 17:53/M 3.4mph 10-14 (23) FEMALE 14
273 TEIGEN, JENA MONDOVI, WI Run 703 00:55:59.726  17:55/M 3.3mph 20-29 (24) FEMALE 22
274 SEMINGSON, LOIS ELEVA, WI Run 445 00:56:00.840 17:55/M 3.3mph 60-69 (10) FEMALE 68
275 BOHLINGER, ALEX EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 460 00:56:01.750 17:56/M 3.3mph 0-9 (15) MALE 8
276 JOHNSON, CONNIE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 456 00:56:02.193  17:56/M 3.3mph 60-69 (11) FEMALE 63
277 FRANSON, KAYA ELEVA, WI Run 690 00:56:02.430 17:56/M 3.3mph 0-9 (11) FEMALE 8
278 WALSH, CAROL ELEVA, WI Run 437 00:56:06.106  17:57/M 3.3mph 50-59 (24) FEMALE 51
279 BERG, MARY ELEVA, WI Run 432 00:56:07.270 17:57/M 3.3mph 60-69 (12) FEMALE 64
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280 BERG, DUKE ELEVA, WI Walk 431 00:56:07.433 17:57/M 3.3mph 60-69 (10) MALE 69
281 HERMAN, SHANDLER WHITEHALL, WI Run 401 00:56:08.283 17:58/M 3.3mph 15-19 (7) MALE 17
282 TEIGEN, PAM MONDOVI, WI Run 702 00:56:08.610 17:58/M 3.3mph 40-49 (26) FEMALE 46
283 SANDS, DOUGLAS ELEVA, WI Run 433 00:56:12.173  17:59/M 3.3mph 15-19 (8) MALE 17
284 RODMAN, CHRISTINE ELEVA, WI Run 730 00:56:28.433  18:04/M 3.3mph 40-49 (27) FEMALE 46
285 NICOLET, BARBARA STRUM, WI Run 698 00:56:29.753  18:04/M 3.3mph 60-69 (13) FEMALE 65
286 PRESTON, GRETCHEN ELEVA, WI Run 467 00:56:37.530 18:07/M 3.3mph 10-14 (24) FEMALE 10
287 PRESTON, ANNELYSE ELEVA, WI Run 468 00:56:39.083 18:08/M 3.3mph 0-9 (12) FEMALE 5
288 PALMER, DALILA BLAIR, WI Run 610 00:56:46.340 18:10/M 3.3mph 0-9 (13) FEMALE 4
289 FRANSON, ASHER ELEVA, WI Run 692 00:56:57.106  18:13/M 3.3mph 0-9 (16) MALE 5
290 FRANSON, JESSICA ELEVA, WI Run 691 00:57:15.660 18:19/M 3.3mph 30-39 (50) FEMALE 36
291 WAYNE, JULIE MENOMONIE, WI Run 715 00:57:19.763  18:20/M 3.3mph 60-69 (14) FEMALE 63
292 ANDERSON, GAYLE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 597 00:57:21.510  18:21/M 3.3mph 60-69 (15) FEMALE 62
293 ZWIEFELHOFER, STACI ELEVA, WI Run 683 00:57:25.843 18:22/M 3.3mph 30-39 (51) FEMALE 35
294 BARNES, NOAH PIGEON FALLS, WI Run 563 00:57:26.220 18:23/M 3.3mph 30-39 (16) MALE 36
295 KOXLIEN, KATIE STRUM, WI Run 722 00:57:26.310  18:23/M 3.3mph 30-39 (52) FEMALE 32
296 ZWIEFELHOFER, BEN ELEVA, WI Run 684 00:57:26.680 18:23/M 3.3mph 30-39 (17) MALE 33
297 PALMER, EMERY BLAIR, WI Run 609 00:57:27.003 18:23/M 3.3mph 30-39 (18) MALE 35
298 WAYNE, LARRY MENOMONIE, WI Run 714 00:57:31.153  18:24/M 3.3mph 60-69 (11) MALE 64
299 ANDERSON, CHARLIE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 598 00:57:31.263  18:24/M 3.3mph 60-69 (12) MALE 60
300 MCMAIN, GRACEY PIGEON FALLS, WI Run 550 00:57:37.403 18:26/M 3.3mph 30-39 (53) FEMALE 33
301 GOLDBECK, BRIANNA CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 405 00:57:37.910 18:26/M 3.3mph 20-29 (25) FEMALE 22
302 HAYDEN, JAYNE ELK MOUND, WI Run 623 00:58:06.386  18:36/M 3.2mph 50-59 (25) FEMALE 57
303 WELTZIEN, KANDI ELEVA, WI Run 711 00:58:09.913 18:36/M 3.2mph 40-49 (28) FEMALE 41
304 PRESTON, SUSAN ELEVA, WI Run 464 00:58:11.210 18:37/M 3.2mph 40-49 (29) FEMALE 40
305 CHRISTIAN, JAMIE MONDOVI, WI Run 733 00:58:12.010 18:37/M 3.2mph 40-49 (30) FEMALE 45
306 PRISSEL, ANN DURAND, WI Run 701 00:58:12.173  18:37/M 3.2mph 40-49 (31) FEMALE 49
307 PALMER, LILY IRONWOOD, MI Run 509 00:58:48.190 18:49/M 3.2mph 30-39 (54) FEMALE 36
308 PALMER, DENISE BLAIR, WI Run 508 00:58:48.800 18:49/M 3.2mph 60-69 (16) FEMALE 60
309 NELSON, KRISTIE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 717 00:58:54.116  18:51/M 3.2mph 30-39 (55) FEMALE 37
310 WEISS, KAREN EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 527 00:59:53.790 19:10/M 3.1mph 30-39 (56) FEMALE 32
311 WEISS, BEVERLY MONDOVI, WI Run 570 00:59:53.886  19:10/M 3.1mph 70-99 (3) FEMALE 70
312 WEISS, BARRY EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 528 00:59:54.003 19:10/M 3.1mph 30-39 (19) MALE 32
313 ENGEN, LARRY ELEVA, WI Run 745 00:59:59.780 19:12/M 3.1mph 40-49 (20) MALE 49
314 LUDESCHER, AVERY EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 677 1:00:43.983 19:26/M  3.1mph 0-9 (14) FEMALE 5
315 LUDESCHER, CHAD EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 676 1:00:56.220 19:30/M  3.1mph 30-39 (20) MALE 36
316 DORN, HAILEY Run 558 1:00:56.396 19:30/M  3.1mph 0-9 (15) FEMALE 7
317 DORN, NICOLE Run 555 1:00:57.000 19:30/M  3.1mph 30-39 (57) FEMALE 34
318 DORN, HANNAH Run 557 1:00:57.196 19:30/M  3.1mph 0-9 (16) FEMALE 5
319 DEVINE MCKILLIP, ELEVA, WI Run 654 1:01:04.793 19:32/M  3.1mph 40-49 (32) FEMALE 47

KRISTINE
320 ENGEN, LORI ELEVA, WI Run 674 1:01:05.390 19:33/M  3.1mph 50-59 (26) FEMALE 55
321 CARTWRIGHT, DANA EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 601 1:02:14.860 19:55/M 3.0mph 20-29 (26) FEMALE 27
322 KNUDTSON, SUSAN STRUM, WI Run 600 1:02:14.910 19:55/M 3.0mph 50-59 (27) FEMALE 57
323 EMERSON, PAM ELEVA, WI Walk 490 1:06:38.960 21:19/M 2.8mph 60-69 (17) FEMALE 68
324 |IVERSON, BEV OSSEO, WI Run 754 1:06:42.030 21:21/M 2.8mph 60-69 (18) FEMALE 65
325 FORTHUN, ANNETTE MONDOVI, WI Run 634 1:06:43.076  21:21/M 2.8mph 50-59 (28) FEMALE 52
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1 WENAAS, MATTHEW CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 325 00:39:16.170  6:17/M  9.6mph Overall: 1 MALE 23
2 PANKRATZ, ANDREW ESAU CLAIRE, WI Run 351 00:42:12.443  6:45/M 8.9mph 40-49 (1) MALE 42
3 GLEITER, JUSTIN OSSEO, WI Run 347 00:44:33.160  7:08/M 8.4mph 30-39 (1) MALE 39
4  SUSA, JESSE ELEVA, WI Run 315 00:45:05.883  7:13/M 8.3mph 20-29 (1) MALE 25
5 RUD, SUSAN MONDOVI, WI Run 345 00:46:12.380 7:24/M  8.1mph Overall: 1 FEMALE 42
6 ZANK, ADAM AUGUSTA, WI Run 311 00:46:40.120  7:28/M 8.0mph 30-39 (2) MALE 34
7 OLSON, STACY STILLWATER, MN Run 334 00:48:31.600  7:46/M 7.7mph 30-39 (1) FEMALE 32
8  WILLIAMSON, MORGAN MONDOVI, WI Run 321 00:48:32.436  7:46/M 7.7mph 20-29 (1) FEMALE 20
9 LANGLEY, TOM EAT CLAIRE, OT Run 352 00:48:33.266  7:46/M  7.7mph 60-99 (1) MALE 65
10 PEDERSON, LUKE STRUM, WI Run 348 00:48:33.946  7:46/M 7.7mph 30-39 (3) MALE 32
11 WILLIAMSON, BRECK MONDOVI, WI Run 322 00:48:47.036  7:48/M 7.7mph 20-29 (2) MALE 23
12 STENDAHL, JOSHUA STRUM, WI Run 316 00:50:05.056  8:01/M  7.5mph 30-39 (4) MALE 37
13 KOEL, MATTHEW ONALASKA, WI Run 354 00:50:43.020  8:07/M  7.4mph 30-39 (5) MALE 33
14 SPLINTER, ROY EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 313 00:51:38.903  8:16/M 7.3mph 40-49 (2) MALE 45
15 MICHALAK, NIKK ARCADIA, WI Run 340 00:51:51.130  8:18/M 7.2mph 30-39 (2) FEMALE 38
16  WILLIAMSON, STEVE MONDOVI, WI Run 320 00:51:51.770  8:18/M 7.2mph 50-59 (1) MALE 57
17 BARNES, JODI EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 301 00:51:54.053  8:18/M  7.2mph 40-49 (1) FEMALE 40
18 SYLLA, ANNA INDEPENDENCE, WI Run 303 00:52:34.490 8:25/M  7.1mph 30-39 (3) FEMALE 35
19 JOHNSON, CAROLYN AUGUSTA, WI Run 326 00:52:34.543  8:25/M  7.1mph 30-39 (4) FEMALE 36
20 BUCHHOLTZ, KELLY ELK MOUND, WI Run 302 00:52:36.870  8:25/M  7.1mph 30-39 (5) FEMALE 36
21  RUD, STACEY MONDOVI, WI Run 306 00:52:37.570  8:25/M  7.1mph 30-39 (6) FEMALE 37
22 PIEPER, NIKKI EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 330 00:54:08.943  8:40/M 6.9mph 20-29 (2) FEMALE 25
23 SONSALLA, TRAVIS ROLLINGSTONE, MN Run 346 00:54:09.540  8:40/M  6.9mph 40-49 (3) MALE 44
24 BOLLMAN, MEGAN EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 337 00:55:04.996  8:49/M  6.8mph 30-39 (7) FEMALE 36
25 BLAZEL, MIKE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 314 00:55:34.520  8:53/M 6.7mph 30-39 (6) MALE 31
26 EBENSPERGER, TODD  WHEELER, WI Run 350 00:56:04.286  8:58/M 6.7mph 40-49 (4) MALE 42
27 CHRYSTAL, CASSIE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 308 00:56:45.373  9:05/M  6.6mph 30-39 (8) FEMALE 34
28 TIFFANY, TODD WHITEHALL, WI Run 355 00:57:01.673  9:07/M 6.6mph 40-49 (5) MALE 49
29 VOIT, KATHLEEN LOYAL, WI Run 331 00:58:50.260  9:25/M  6.4mph 50-59 (1) FEMALE 50
30 MCRAE, THERESA NEW RICHMOND, WI Run 332 00:58:54.030 9:25/M  6.4mph 40-49 (2) FEMALE 40
31 KNOLLMAIER, CASEY EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 309 00:58:59.020  9:26/M  6.4mph 30-39 (9) FEMALE 33
32 BARNES, GRAHAM EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 564 00:58:59.683  9:26/M  6.4mph 30-39 (7) MALE 38
33 JILEK, JEN CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 339 1:01:16.840 9:48/M  6.1mph 30-39 (10) FEMALE 37
34 SKINNER, JONI RHINELANDER, WI Run 305 1:01:29.520 9:50/M  6.1mph 30-39 (11) FEMALE 33
35 BUDAHN, ALECIA LAKEVILLE, MN Run 349 1:02:09.260 9:57/M  6.0mph 30-39 (12) FEMALE 30
36 MAI, JODI ELEVA, WI Run 307 1:02:12.520 9:57/M  6.0mph 40-49 (3) FEMALE 40
37 CARMEANS, KOURTNEY CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 341 1:03:50.146 10:13/M  5.9mph 20-29 (3) FEMALE 27
38 LANGLEY, KRISTEN STRUM, WI Run 338 1:03:50.886 10:13/M  5.9mph 30-39 (13) FEMALE 34
39 GULLICKSRUD, JODI ELEVA, WI Run 312 1:03:51.150 10:13/M  5.9mph 40-49 (4) FEMALE 46
40 STICKLER, DAN EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 317 1:04:32.526 10:20/M  5.8mph 50-59 (2) MALE 56
41 MEYER, BETH EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 318 1:04:33.516 10:20/M  5.8mph 50-59 (2) FEMALE 55
42 PEET, JOLENE EAU CLAIRE, WI Run 304 1:04:36.366 10:20/M 5.8mph 40-49 (5) FEMALE 40
43 NECKAR, AMANDA STRUM, WI Run 336 1:05:07.000 10:25/M  5.8mph 30-39 (14) FEMALE 35
44 BENSON, TOM CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 353 1:05:12.513 10:26/M 5.8mph 50-59 (3) MALE 51
45 HINK, LINDSAY ALTOONA, WI Run 344 1:06:58.200 10:43/M 5.6mph 20-29 (4) FEMALE 29
46 KLOSS, HOLLI CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI Run 343 1:07:04.166 10:44/M 5.6mph 30-39 (15) FEMALE 37
47 SCHULTZ, ERICA ELEVA, WI Run 356 1:09:30.670 11:07/M 5.4mph 30-39 (16) FEMALE 36
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